CNAS Awards

2012-present

Atwood Teaching/Research Award

2012
2013
2014
2015

CNAS Teaching Awards
2012

2013

2014

2015

CNAS Research Awards
2012

2013
2014

2015

CNAS Service Awards

2012

2013

2014

2015

John Havel
Day Ligon

Bob Pavlowsky
Paul Durham

Maria Daoust
Kyoungtae Kim
Brian Weaver
Brian High
Bryan Breyfogle
John Heywood
Diann Thomas
Melissa Dallas
Brian Greene
Matt Siebert
Rich Biagioni
Janice Greene
Melida Gutierrez

Chris Barnhart
Nick Gerasimchuk
Mike Reed

John Havel

Adam Wanekaya
Bryan Breyfogle
Reza Herati

Nick Gerasimchuk
Kevin Mickus

Dan Crafts
Brian Greene
Stephanie Hein
Gigi Saunders
Kathy Hughes
Rich Biagioni
Linda Plymate
Michelle Bowe
Chris Barnhart
Diane May
Paul Durham
John Heywood

Melanie Grand
Day Ligon
Michelle Bowe
Linnea lantria
Debbie Corcoran
Kathy Hughes

Katye Fichter
Bob Pavlowsky

Paul Schweiger
Jill Black

Paul Durham
Kevin Mickus
Xiaomin Qiu
Bob Pavlowsky

Melida Gutierrez

Eric Bosch

Doug Gouzie
Janice Greene
Dimitri loannides
Abbe Ehlers
Kathy Shade

Jill Black

Becky Baker

Nick Gerasimchuk
Diane Thomas
Bryan Breyfogle
Abbe Ehlers



CNAS Staff Awards
2012
2013
2014

2015

Tricia Yarckow
Angela Plank
Katie Tucker
Linda Allen
Robin Powell
Brian Grindstaff
Tara Herring

Student Nominated Faculty/Staff Awards

2012

2013

2014

2015

Damon Bassett
Laszlo Kovacs
Mark Richter
Rich Biagioni
Paula Kemp
Dean Cuebas
Gary Meints
Debbie Corcoran
Gigi Saunders

Joni Durden
Laura Rios

Tina Hopper

Gale Lininger

Dimitri loannides
Day Ligon

Kathy Shade
Mario Daoust
Alicia Mathis
Kyoungtae Kim
Tricia Yarckow
Jorge Rebaza
Vera Stanojevic



